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A13ZPSC
12 B Al Ra R

itiNo. 4 H@EER HF 4x100m TY—YL— BALRE

B A& 3:36.17 AR B FK Fx EH #. BHF B BX (2019)
EESNF 3:48.74 AL %E. 58 F4E, REHAE. EF ¥ EEER (2022)
HE05% 3:40.59 KA #E. /ME EL. HIHEEF. BHF EE AKX (2017)
I8 ch R 8% 3:57.63 #F HEARF. tODREF, L HKE. BHE FH o5 I@mT (2015)
B ER
S ERER 3:58.06  E#k-AiHE-PE- A - EEZRER (2018)
B /K F—L& ZFE R S
50m 100m &
1 2/5 A4 k<M e 4:07.79
wwiE AR 2  (0.62) 29.08  1:01.69  1:01.69
=1l 2 2 (+0.11) 29.52  1:01.63  2:03.32
Al ER $13  (+0.36) 30.55 1:03.64  3:06.96
DI UN [l $13  (+0.18) 28.74  1:00.83  4:07.79
2 2/4 BEZEEKR R 5% 4:15. 68
JEE HiE =3 (0.64) 29.78  1:00.85  1:00.85
m=A ER =1 (+0.38) 30.49  1:03.17  2:04.02
ZH% tiE B2 (+0.27) 30.84  1:05.95  3:09.97
EE =K &1 (+0.32) 30.83  1:05.71  4:15.68
3 2/3 IEES =15 4:19.11
KEREN =3 (0.69) 31.90  1:06.25  1:06.25
H& R =3 (+0.54) 30.44  1:03.81  2:10.06
FEHMY =2 (+0.22) 30.64  1:03.73  3:13.79
P ¥ =1 (+0.29) 30.70  1:05.32  4:19.11
4 2/6 HERIMNE =15 4:23. 81
EH RfE 53 (0.73) 30.85  1:05.92  1:05.92
AR =3 (+0.25) 31.36 1:06.10  2:12.02
HE FF 53 (+0.24) 31.09 1:06.23  3:18.25
Al DxE =1 (+0.33) 30.42  1:05.56  4:23.81
5 2/1 && R 5% 4:27.04
FE RTE =3  (0.69) 30.08 1:02.53  1:02.53
hE BEE =3 (+0.36) 35.90  1:13.98  2:16.51
¥ BRE =3 (+0.398) 31.46  1:06.28  3:22.79
AL BT =3  (+0.53) 30.76  1:04.25  4:27.04
6 2/2 KRBTV =159 4:28.75
T BE =2 (0.70) 30.69 1:05.63  1:05.63
EF BIF =23 (+0.22) 32.20  1:08.89  2:14.52
INE TS =2 (+0.54) 33.81  1:11.34  3:25.86
ITHELwY =3 (+0.54) 29.21  1:02.89  4:28.75
1 2/8 E8HE =15 4:47.08
FEHT =3 (0.78) 34.38  1:12.06  1:12.06
Bt F& =3 (+0.45) 37.01  1:16.98  2:29.04
alF EK =2 (+0.46) 31.87  1:07.23  3:36.27
EARBHBE B2 (+0.54) 33.05  1:10.81  4:47.08
8 2/1 REXI =R 4:51.00
#BHE #t =2 (0.73) 35.61 1:18.09  1:18.09
BFl #haK =1 (+0.58) 32.69  1:10.23  2:28.32
ME K =1 (+0.20) 31.63  1:06.89  3:35.21
INE HE =3 (+0.25) 34.27  1:15.79  4:51.00
9 1/4 #MFE4%£H [=a)=d 4:57.35
&M EF f3  (0.71) 35.39  1:14.75  1:14.75
Fir xZe 3 (+0.38) 34.41  1:11.90  2:26.65
BA BE 3 (+0.30) 36.28  1:17.59  3:44.24
HAX T4 12 (+0.45) 33.88  1:13.11  4:57.35
10 1/5 £ =15 5:00.14
FRIU = = (0.84) 35.92  1:19.58  1:19.58
ARBRE B3 (+0.59) 36.27  1:17.06  2:36.64
BT =3 (+0.25) 34.76  1:13.58  3:50.22
RE  Fi = (+0. 50) 32.68  1:09.92  5:00.14
11 1/1 #HEHEE =R 5:15.92
Pk EH =2 (0.83) 37.60  1:19.22  1:19.22
ng HE = (+0. 76) 40.16  1:23.92  2:43.14
BHR F4& 52 (+0.32) 38.22  1:22.66  4:05.80
mE X 51 (+0.34) 33.12  1:10.12  5:15.92
12 1/2 FrEql g 5:19.28
IAfERE 3 (0.74) 31.99  1:10.43  1:10.43
SINEEF 13 (+0.47) 37.58  1:21.98  2:32.41
) TS 2 (+0.12) 37.37  1:21.67  3:54.08
il EK 2 (+0.44) 38.33  1:25.20 5:19.28

Printing:2024/6/2 13:16 SEIKO Swimming Results System



FEORMEFTRATAS 024EEMFHTREEFEKKRREKE Page 2 / 2
T 3ZPSC
+
FEHERGREER
#iNo. 4 HEHEE LF 4x100m ZY—1YL— BALRE
B A& 3:36.17 AR B FK Fx EH #. BHF B BX (2019)
EEGH 3:48.74 AL %E. 58 F4E, REHAE. EF ¥ EEER (2022)
HE05% 3:40.59 KA #E. /ME EL. HIHEEF. BHF EE AKX (2017)
I8 ch R 8% 3:57.63 F ZEARF. ONDRF, LR KW, BEHF TR o5 I@BT (2015)
%Enafi
S ERER 3:58.06  E#k-AiHE-PE- A - EEZRER (2018)
Rk T—L% ZFE R ERE= ;
50m 100m &
13 1/6 #F = 5:19. 41
XA EF =3 (0.74) 34.15  1:14.64  1:14.64
ER BRE E1  (+0.34) 33.35  1:14.06  2:28.70
B R =2 (+0.61) 40.82  1:32.87  4:01.57
#L B =3 (+0.61) 36.92  1:17.84  5:19.41
1/3 fEaE R 5% EiE
=3 (- )
=3 (- )
=3 (- )
=3 (- )
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